organizer for office desk 4 compartments with proper storage
box for all stationary, unique corporate gifts (Bamboo Eco
Friendly Made in India) | B09QS9L9HN ( GKD000266-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹579.46 -₹3.86 1 ₹575.60 12% IGST ₹69.08 ₹644.68

TOTAL: ₹69.08 ₹644.68
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-four Point Six Eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Colorful Ecofriendly) | B0C1VLF4TD (
GKD000545-MAC6-MFN ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuM0pdyJUgOK2dV0RlSbnHBVJkyi3JUo0

Date & Time: 11/09/2023, 23:53:22
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Diya Stand Wooden Butterfly Deepam Stand Handcrafted Diya
Set for Pooja Decoration Items Also Candle and Lanterns Diwali
Decoration Items for Home Decor Mandir and Temple Decor (Red -
Pack of 2) | B0BDLS2WRZ ( GKD000533-RD ) 
HSN:441112

₹418.75 1 ₹418.75 12% IGST ₹50.25 ₹469.00

TOTAL: ₹50.25 ₹469.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Sixty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2HFkUFcnGP31LyNAja4h Date & Time: 12/09/2023, 00:16:08 hrs Invoice Value: 469.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Calendar 2023 Lifetime Infinite Perpetual Wooden Table
Calendar Best For Office Stationery Items With Mobile Stand & Desk
Organizer Big Size (Eco Friendly) (APJ Abdul Kalam) | B09TFFLNK6 (
GKD000230-APJ-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112gAlFgyR8Sar1EIBS338sL

Date & Time: 12/09/2023, 00:16:46
hrs

Invoice Value: 
499.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table
calendar and pen stand with clock wooden premium antique look for
office decor,corporate gifts (Bamboo Eco friendly) | B09TGN194R (
GKD000155-CLBM-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
NIKKOU LOGISTICS PVT LTD